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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE WITH COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

YEAR 2018 – 2019 

 

ODD SEMESTER 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  26.07.2018 Thursday Guest Lecture: 

MRS.R.MEENAKSHI DEVI 

“Values for Life” 

2.  14-07-2018,                    
Saturday 

Extension Activities: 

“Survey” 

3.  21-07-2018 
Saturday 

Extension Activities: 

“Survey” 

4.  04-08-2018 
Saturday 

Extension Activities: 

“Survey” 

5.  13.08.2018 

TO 

18.08.2018 

Tuesday, 

Thursday, Friday 

& 

Saturday 

Internal Test I 

6.  30.08.2018 Thursday INTERNATIONAL 

CONFERENCE ON “THE 

RECENT TRENDS IN E- 

COMMERCE” 

7.  1.09.2018 Saturday Extension Activities: 

“AWARENESS ABOUT 

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF 

DEMOCRACY,  STAKEHOLDERS 

SURVEY  “ 

8.  05.09.2018 Wednesday TEACHERS’ DAY 
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9.  15.09.2018 Saturday Extension Activities: 

“Hygienic And Cleanliness 

Awareness Program” 

10.  25.09.2018 Tuesday CLUB ACTIVITIES: 

COMPETITION: 

1. Quiz 

 

2. Art from Waste 

11.  28.09.2018 Friday Guest Lecture: 

Mr. A.M.SASI KUMAR 

”WEB APPLICATION 

DEVELOPMENT IN E- 

COMMERCE” 

12.  1.10.2018 

To 

05.10.2018 

Monday, 

Wednesday, 

Thursday & Friday 

Internal Test II 

13.  12.10.2018 Friday Extension Activities: 

“Plant saplings” 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1. 1. 26.11.2018 Monday Paper Presentation 

2.  8.12.2018 Saturday Extension Activities: 

“Rally about dengue, 

Tutoring, Paper craft” 

3.  19.1.19 Saturday Extension Activities: 

“Rally conservation of 

water, Tutoring, Paper 

bag” 

4.  07.02.2019 Thursday Guest Lecture: 

V.Padamavathy 

(Psychologist) 
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“Life Skills Training” 

5.  09.02.2019 Saturday  Extension Activities: 

"Rally on Plastic 

awareness, Diet chart, 

Tutoring" 

6.  18.02.2019 Monday 
Competition on  

Mehandi, Fireless cooking, 

Hair Doo, Poster making, 

Solo singing, Nail Art. 

7.  4.3.2019 Monday 
Inter Collegiate Meet 

“TALENTRON’19” 

 

8.  14.3.2019 Thursday Guest Lecture: 

ANDRESIA MICHAELINE 

“Stress Management” 

 


